3:30 PM

05/21/13
Accrual Basis

Sigsbee Charter School

Profit & Loss Budget Performance

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

3499 -
3100 -
3310 -
3350 -
3372 -
3430 -
3440 -
3450 -
3490 -

2011-12 Rollover Income
Federal Direct

FTE Income

Other Categorical Sources
VPK Money (Wesley House)
Intrest on investments
Donation

Food Service

Miscellaneous Local Sources

xxx - Income Suspense

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

yyy - yyy Expense Suspense

5000 -
5200 -
5500 -
6000 -
7100 -
7200 -
7300 -
7400 -
7500 -
7600 -
7700 -
7900 -
8100 -
9100 -
9200 -

Instructional Services
Exceptional Programs

Other Instruction

Instructional Support Services
Board Services

General Admin Dist. Lvl
School Administration Services
Facilities Acquist. & Contruct
Fiscal Services

Food Services

Central Services

Custodial & Operation of Plant
Maintenance Expenditures
PTO Services

2011 2012 Rollover Account

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

April 2013
Apr 13 Budget Jul 12 - Apr 13 YTD Budget Annual Budget
0.00 0.00 62,588.96 62,588.96
0.00 317,049.61
296,652.37 291,359.41 3,035,389.28 3,017,151.17 3,599,870.00
0.00 35,310.00
18,411.24 6,069.50 71,855.77 60,695.00 72,834.00
109.01 227.91 1,871.88 2,279.18 2,735.00
4,940.47 38,756.79
8,014.00 6,722.60 58,388.49 57,142.11 67,226.00
4,542.22 16,410.06
3,418.00 3,418.00
336,087.31 304,379.42 3,578,449.88 3,199,856.42 3,805,253.96
336,087.31 304,379.42 3,578,449.88 3,199,856.42 3,805,253.96
-1,263.02 1,548.14
161,443.33 161,732.75 1,505,041.74 1,627,191.50 1,950,657.00
8,611.98 12,297.00 85,179.72 80,970.00 105,564.00
4,263.11 3,058.34 39,418.46 39,383.34 45,500.00
80,431.83 19,942.41 297,520.27 217,236.20 257,121.00
0.00 3,697.75 25,554.50 18,502.50 25,698.00
8,100.56 3,676.42 92,817.56 96,378.16 103,731.00
22,248.04 22,869.00 202,650.30 208,390.98 254,129.00
83,289.31 8,209.33 488,026.00 326,096.32 342,515.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12,518.09 8,147.50 71,650.28 69,253.73 81,475.00
2,652.99 11,666.66 85,301.85 116,666.68 140,000.00
15,837.18 21,621.00 166,483.49 216,651.00 259,893.00
-42,262.35 0.00 30,316.40 31,347.00 31,347.00
130.02 130.02
2,045.40 16,779.57 62,588.96 62,588.96
358,046.47 276,818.16 3,108,418.30 3,110,656.37 3,660,218.96
-21,959.16 27,561.26 470,031.58 89,200.05 145,035.00
-21,959.16 27,561.26 470,031.58 89,200.05 145,035.00




